7/28/2021

Parcel Search

\Weber County Home -  Parcel Search -

V.omas, Weber County Parcel Search

2380 Washington Blvd Qgden, Utah
Interactive Maps

{ Print this page ]

Current
Taxes

Ownership

Info Tax History

<--Back to Search

for the prior years.

Property
Characteristics

Delinquent Taxes

Parcel # 13-093-0022

Note!l Each of the four areas below expand to provide you (up to 20 years of) back history. For example:
Go to item #3 “Taxing Unit Areas” and click on “View All Years”, then click on one of the year’s listed. You can
then click on one of the entity names listed, for example ‘Library’, and see what you have paid to that entity

Make a Payment Online!
Property Tax—
| 7 Online Payments

Tax History

1. Property Charges
- Click year below to see more detail on charges
[View All Years] [Collapse Section]

2021
2020

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

2007

" Year Asmnt Charge Direct Charge

[View Aﬂ Years] [Collapse SectiinJ B

2. Property Values

Penalty

Tax Year Owner
Weber County Corp County Of Weber %
Weber County Treasurer
2380 Washington Blvd #350
Ogden Ut 844011456
Weber County Corp County Of Weber %
Weber County Treasurer
2380 Washington Blvd #350
Ogden Ut 844011456
Weber County Corp County Of Weber %
Weber County Treasurer
2380 Washington Blvd #350
Ogden Ut 844011456
Weber County Corp County Of Weber %
Weber County Treasurer
2380 Washington Bivd #350
Ogden Ut 844011456
Weber County Corp County Of Weber %
Weber County Treasurer
2380 Washington Blvd #350
Ogden Ut 844011456
County Of Weber

County Of Weber
County Of Weber
County Of Weber
County Of Weber
County Of Weber
County Of Weber
County Of Weber
County Of Weber

County Of Weber

https://www3.co.weber.ut.us/psearch/tax.php#callapse_history

Market Total
$184.00

$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$150.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

" Taxable Value

1/2



