7/28/2021 Parcel Search



Weber County Home - Parcel Search - Interactive Maps

Print this page

Current **Taxes** 

**Ownership** Info

**Tax History** 

**Property Characteristics** 

**Delinquent Taxes** 

<--Back to Search



## Parcel # 13-093-0022

Note! Each of the four areas below expand to provide you (up to 20 years of) back history. For example: Go to item #3 "Taxing Unit Areas" and click on "View All Years", then click on one of the year's listed. You can then click on one of the entity names listed, for example 'Library', and see what you have paid to that entity for the prior years.

## **Tax History**

## 1. Property Charges

Click year below to see more detail on charges

[View All Years] [Collapse Section]

Year	Asmnt Charge	Direct Charge	Penalty	Total
2021		-	-	-
2020	-	-	-	-

## 2. Property Values

[View All Years] [Collapse Section]

12			
Year	Tax Year Owner	Market Total	Taxable Value
2021		\$184.00	-
	Weber County Treasurer 2380 Washington Blvd #350		
	Ogden Ut 844011456		
2020		\$138.00	-
	Weber County Treasurer		
	2380 Washington Blvd #350		
2010	Ogden Ut 844011456 Weber County Corp County Of Weber %	\$138.00	\$0.00
2019	Weber County Treasurer	\$130.00	\$0.00
	2380 Washington Blvd #350		
	Ogden Ut 844011456		ļ.
2018	Weber County Corp County Of Weber %	\$138.00	\$0.00
	Weber County Treasurer 2380 Washington Blvd #350		<u> </u> }
	Ogden Ut 844011456		Ĺ
2017	Weber County Corp County Of Weber %	\$138.00	\$0.00
	Weber County Treasurer		
	2380 Washington Blvd #350		ï
2016	Ogden Ut 844011456 County Of Weber	\$138.00	\$0.00
2010	Country of Weber	Ψ150.00	Ψ0.00
2015	County Of Weber	\$150.00	\$0.00
2011	Country Of Wohan	#1E0.00	<b>#0.00</b>
2014	County Of Weber	\$150.00	\$0.00
2013	County Of Weber	\$150.00	\$0.00
2012	County Of Weber	\$150.00	\$0.00
2011	County Of Weber	-	\$0.00
	,		
2010	County Of Weber	-	\$0.00
2009	County Of Weber	-	\$0.00
	,		
2008	County Of Weber	-	\$0.00
2007	County Of Weber	_	\$0.00
2007	County of Webel		40.00
Į.			